
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $54,073.04
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Roberto	Estevez txn_d7HYvkz $10.00 $54,083.04
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_mAHZOW7 -$0.70 $54,082.34
2025-04-07 $$	Transfer	to	SSCC txn_78HynAL -$500.00 $53,582.34
2025-04-07 GCA txn_evHoR8X -$50.00 $53,532.34
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Natalie	Cannon txn_OXH66WJ $10.00 $53,542.34
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Chris	Chappelear txn_OXH6992 $100.00 $53,642.34
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_p5HoJQb -$7.70 $53,634.64
2025-04-22 Donation	from	Seth	Morrison txn_66HAryK $10.00 $53,644.64
2025-04-25 Donation	from	Debjani	Konar txn_JxHEz5a $5.00 $53,649.64
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_ZeH9Kkl -$1.05 $53,648.59

WITHDRAWN:	$559.45.	DEPOSITED:	$135.00. $53,648.59

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


